
Urban Ultra 2024 Relay Results

Position Surname Name AG Club Relay Partner Time

1st Male Robinson Neil Robinson Male 50-54 East Durham Running Club Rhys Turnbull 04:29:33

Rhys Rhys Turnbull Male 25-29 East Durham Running Club Neil Robinson 04:29:33

1st Mixed Dixon Aly Dixon Female 45-49 Sunderland Strollers Paul Hutchinson 05:20:32

Hutchinson Paul Hutchinson Male 50-54 Aly Dixon 05:20:32

2nd Mixed Maynard Christopher MaynardMale 35-39 Sunderland Strollers Nicole Overy 05:26:09

Overy Nicole Overy Female 30-34 Sunderland Strollers Chris Maynard 05:26:09

3rd Mixed Pickersgill Chris Pickersgill Male 40-44 Sunderland Strollers Kayleigh Pickersgill 05:40:14

Pickersgill Kayleigh Pickersgill Female 35-39 Sunderland Strollers Chris Pickersgill 05:40:14

4th Mixed Walton Lucy Walton Female 25-29 Sunderland Strollers Sebastian Close 06:43:27

Close Sebastian Close Male 30-34 Sunderland Strollers Lucy Walton 06:43:27

5th Mixed O'Neill Kevin O'Neill Male 60-64 Sunderland Strollers Tricia ONeill 07:10:23

O'Neill Tricia O'Neill Female 60-64 Sunderland Strollers Kevin ONeill 07:10:23

2nd Male Maughan Paul Maughan Male 35-39 Simon Horrocks 07:11:11

Horrocks Simon Horrocks Male 35-39 Paul Maughan 07:11:11

6th Mixed Hutchinson Lisa Hutchinson Female 45-49 Sunderland Strollers Paul Riddell 07:46:15

Riddell Paul Riddell Male 45-49 Sunderland Strollers Lisa Dixon-Hutchinson 07:46:15

Incomplete Buddle Richard Buddle Male 50-54 Wearside Triathlon 03:36:28

Incomplete Flaxen Lauren Flaxen Female 40-44 Sunderland Harriers 03:36:28

Incomplete Turnbull Rachael Turnbull Female 40-44 Blaydon Harriers 04:29:23



Urban Ultra 2024 Full Results

Position Surname Name AG Club Time

1 Wiseman David Wiseman Male 40-44 Sunderland Strollers 04:52:49

2 Dickson Jonathan Dickson Male 35-39 05:26:17

3 Redman Jason Redman Male 25-29 Sunderland Harriers 05:29:43

4 Fortune Paul Fortune Male 40-44 East Durham Running Club 05:41:02

5 Dee Adrian Dee Male 40-44 Sunderland Strollers 05:42:08

6 Hearn Nicola Hearn Female 50-54 East Durham Running Club 06:06:30

7 Wiggins Tim 06:10:58

8 Sahebjam Tom Sahebjam Male 35-39 Sunderland Strollers 06:18:25

9 Whyte Jack Whyte Male 30-34 Sunderland Strollers 06:25:29

10 Mountford Chris Mountford Male 40-44 06:34:13

11 Mountford Charlotte MountfordFemale 40-44 06:34:15

12 Quincey John Quincey Male 60-64 06:38:05

13 Wallbank Neil Wallbank Male 45-49 06:38:05

14 Dunn Paul Dunn Male 60-64 06:39:45

15 Carthy Tysen Carthy Male 35-39 06:39:46

16 Carthy Brogan Carthy Male 35-39 06:39:46

17 Goodson Paula Goodson Female 55-59 Sunderland Harriers 06:44:23

18 Revell Ann Revell Female 60-64 Sunderland Harriers & AC 06:44:24

19 Connor Claire Connor Female 45-49 Run Fit Hartlepool 06:44:25

20 Scott Garry Scott Male 40-44 06:44:26

21 Robson Katrina Robson Female 45-49 Wearside Triathlon 06:47:47

22 Lough Darren 06:47:47

23 Riley Neil Riley Male 45-49 Sunderland Strollers 06:52:20

24 Magog James Magog Male 45-49 Sunderland Strollers 06:53:15

25 Maynard Jenna Maynard Female 30-34 Sunderland Strollers 07:10:25



Urban Ultra 2024 Full Results

Position Surname Name AG Club Time

26 Jensen Nina Jensen Female 50-54 Claremont Road Runners 07:22:30

27 Jackson Peter Jackson Male 50-54 Lonely Goat 07:28:57

28 O'Neill Steve O'Neill Male 50-54 07:35:47

29 Pattinson Chris Pattinson Male 40-44 07:38:42

30 Pattinson Matty Pattinson Male 30-34 07:38:45

31 Usher David Usher Male 40-44 East Durham Running Club 07:38:45

32 Scott Lorraine Scott Female 50-54 Sunderland Strollers 08:19:14

33 Gorman SJ Gorman Female 40-44 Sunderland Strollers 08:20:48

34 Todd Laura Todd Female 40-44 East Durham Running Club 08:26:49

35 Rhowbotham Keith RhowbothamMale 40-44 Sunderland Strollers 08:27:21

36 Davey Suzanne Davey Female 50-54 Sunderland Strollers 08:28:20

37 Hodgson Danielle Hodgson Female 40-44 Sunderland Strollers 08:28:20

38 Ailano David Ailano Male 55-59 South Shields Harriers 08:43:43

39 Dowell Stuart Dowell Male 50-54 Sunderland Strollers 08:44:53

40 Brown Caroline Brown Female 50-54 Sunderland Strollers 08:44:54

41 Wallace Michael Wallace Male 50-54 Sunderland Strollers 08:44:55

42 Jaconelli Mario Jaconelli Male 50-54 Sunderland Strollers 08:44:56

43 Forson Nathaniel James ForsonMale 45-49 Sunderland Strollers 08:58:35

44 Raine Chris Raine Male 45-49 East Durham Running Club 09:40:25

Brown Paula Brown Female 50-54 Sunderland Harriers DNS

Kennedy Luke Kennedy Male 35-39 Derwent Athletics Club CockermouthDNF

Stobbart Andy Stobbart Male 40-44 Sunderland Strollers DNS



Urban Ultra 2024 Female Full Results

Bib Number Surname Name AG Club Time

1 Hearn Nicola Hearn Female 50-54 East Durham Running Club 06:06:30

2 Mountford Charlotte MountfordFemale 40-44 06:34:15

3 Goodson Paula Goodson Female 55-59 Sunderland Harriers 06:44:23

4 Revell Ann Revell Female 60-64 Sunderland Harriers & AC 06:44:24

5 Connor Claire Connor Female 45-49 Run Fit Hartlepool 06:44:25

6 Robson Katrina Robson Female 45-49 Wearside Triathlon 06:47:47

7 Maynard Jenna Maynard Female 30-34 Sunderland Strollers 07:10:25

8 Jensen Nina Jensen Female 50-54 Claremont Road Runners 07:22:30

9 Scott Lorraine Scott Female 50-54 Sunderland Strollers 08:19:14

10 Gorman SJ Gorman Female 40-44 Sunderland Strollers 08:20:48

11 Todd Laura Todd Female 40-44 East Durham Running Club 08:26:49

12 Davey Suzanne Davey Female 50-54 Sunderland Strollers 08:28:20

13 Hodgson Danielle Hodgson Female 40-44 Sunderland Strollers 08:28:20

14 Brown Caroline Brown Female 50-54 Sunderland Strollers 08:44:54

Brown Paula Brown Female 50-54 Sunderland Harriers DNS



Urban Ultra 2024 Mens Full Results

Position Surname Name AG Club Time

1 Wiseman David Wiseman Male 40-44 Sunderland Strollers 04:52:49

2 Dickson Jonathan Dickson Male 35-39 05:26:17

3 Redman Jason Redman Male 25-29 Sunderland Harriers 05:29:43

4 Fortune Paul Fortune Male 40-44 East Durham Running Club 05:41:02

5 Dee Adrian Dee Male 40-44 Sunderland Strollers 05:42:08

6 Wiggins Tim 06:10:58

7 Sahebjam Tom Sahebjam Male 35-39 Sunderland Strollers 06:18:25

8 Whyte Jack Whyte Male 30-34 Sunderland Strollers 06:25:29

9 Mountford Chris Mountford Male 40-44 06:34:13

10 Quincey John Quincey Male 60-64 06:38:05

11 Wallbank Neil Wallbank Male 45-49 06:38:05

12 Dunn Paul Dunn Male 60-64 06:39:45

13 Carthy Tysen Carthy Male 35-39 06:39:46

14 Carthy Brogan Carthy Male 35-39 06:39:46

15 Scott Garry Scott Male 40-44 06:44:26

16 Lough Darren 06:47:47

17 Riley Neil Riley Male 45-49 Sunderland Strollers 06:52:20

18 Magog James Magog Male 45-49 Sunderland Strollers 06:53:15

19 Maynard Jenna Maynard Female 30-34 Sunderland Strollers 07:10:25

20 Jackson Peter Jackson Male 50-54 Lonely Goat 07:28:57

21 O'Neill Steve O'Neill Male 50-54 07:35:47

22 Pattinson Chris Pattinson Male 40-44 07:38:42

23 Pattinson Matty Pattinson Male 30-34 07:38:45

24 Usher David Usher Male 40-44 East Durham Running Club 07:38:45

25 Rhowbotham Keith RhowbothamMale 40-44 Sunderland Strollers 08:27:21



Urban Ultra 2024 Mens Full Results

Position Surname Name AG Club Time

26 Ailano David Ailano Male 55-59 South Shields Harriers 08:43:43

27 Dowell Stuart Dowell Male 50-54 Sunderland Strollers 08:44:53

28 Wallace Michael Wallace Male 50-54 Sunderland Strollers 08:44:55

29 Jaconelli Mario Jaconelli Male 50-54 Sunderland Strollers 08:44:56

30 Forson Nathaniel James ForsonMale 45-49 Sunderland Strollers 08:58:35

31 Raine Chris Raine Male 45-49 East Durham Running Club 09:40:25

Kennedy Luke Kennedy Male 35-39 Derwent Athletics Club CockermouthDNF

Stobbart Andy Stobbart Male 40-44 Sunderland Strollers DNS


